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CD-915-2018

CD-915-2018

CD-915-2018

CD-915-2018

CD-915-2018

CD-915-2018

CD-915-2018

CD-915-2018

CD-915-2018

kenyon Souza

Planta (Centro)

- 4 digitos -

4033

4033

4033

4033

4033

4033

4033

4033

Cadigo do
material no
SAP

15213701

15219940

15251585

15291247

15291513

15298119

15298284

15433684

Mina de Brucutu

Part number

DESENHO-

DFEAOO00I-09-

0006/0038

76527573

4133262

12Q147D511

89299402000

N00515-C

401984-A

=A-00010900060

Fabricante

SUMIN

KOMATSU

LE TOURNEAU

P&H

REEDRILL

BUCYRUS

BUCYRUS

DESENHO SUMIN




